U KEYSTONE
P.O.Box 2000 | Goshen, IN | 46527

Serial SD411912

Number
VIN AYDTPPM265D411912

Sales 6106133
Order

Product 2025
Year

Interior Cedar Frost

Model PP260OFK25

Passport - PP26G0FK25 - TT

Deccor - Passport 2025 - Cedar Frost
Upgraded Equipment Package

15K A/C

50 AMP Service w' 2nd A/C Prep
Solar Flex Protect

Base Price 49,530
Equipment List
0 Refrigerator - 12V - 10 of
6,000 2nd 13.5K A/C
270 Free Standing Dinette and Chairs
473  Theater Scating
570 RVIA Scal - Go Camping

0
893
375
450
158

Total Options: 9,189

Ship To
Bobby Combs RV Northwest LLC
90995 Raberts Rd

Coburg, OR 97408

Base Price
Total Options
Discount

Total

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

49,530
9,189
58,719

5,000

63,719

The corrent MSRP for this model 1s composed ot bused price, standard cquipanent, oplional equipment wd standard

dizcaunt and 15 established based on current market conditions. MSRP is ot establishod for the furpose v secucing

Gnancimnyg. rather, itis provided as a suggested retail price only. Acwal deaker prices may vy




