

## P.O. Box 2000 | Goshen, IN | 46527

 Serial
 SD411912
 Product Year
 2025
 Interior
 Cedar Frost

 VIN
 4YDTPPM26SD411912
 Model
 PP2600FK25

 Sales
 6109133
 PP2600FK25

Passport - PP2600FK25 - TT

**Base Price** 

49,530

Decor - Passport 2025 - Cedar Frost Upgraded Equipment Package 15K A/C 50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep Solar Flex Protect

ent List	-
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf	0
2nd 13.5K A/C	893
Free Standing Dinette and Chairs	375
	450
RVIA Seal - Go Camping	158
	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf 2nd 13.5K A/C Free Standing Dinette and Chairs Theater Seating RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options: 9,189

Ship To Bobby Combs RV Northwest LLC 90995 Roberts Rd Coburg, OR 97408

Base Price Total Options Discount	49,530 9,189
Total	58,719
Destination and Prep Charge	5,000
Total MSRP	63,719

## **Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price**

The current MSRP for this model is composed of based price, standard equipment, optional equipment and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary